07/10/2021
R.F.
SEE TABLE
A4 NTS mm. A
21.10.07.672X.0.E
PA66 V2(UL94)
NATURAL
SEE ABOVE
RECESSED COUNTERSUNK HEAD SCREW
P/N
MATERIAL BY SPECIAL REQUEST: PC
A B C
5,3 M3x0,5 4,86721AA00
5,6 M3x0,5 6,06722AA0006.0
5,6 M3x0,5 8,06722AA0008.0
5,6 M3x0,5 10,06722AA0010.0
5,6 M3x0,5 12,06722AA0012.0
5,6 M3x0,5 14,06722AA0014.0
6,0 M3x0,5 4,26723AA00
7,6 M4x0,7 8,06724AA0008.0
7,6 M4x0,7 10,06724AA0010.0
7,6 M4x0,7 12,06724AA0012.0
7,6 M4x0,7 14,06724AA0014.0
7,6 M4x0,7 16,06724AA0016.0
9,1 M5x0,7 14,86725AA00
5    20mm
DIM. TOL.
5mm DOWN 0.2
0.3
0.4
0.5
0.8
100mm UP 1.0
20   40mm
40    60mm
60    100mm
A
C
B